PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST NSW QLD
Part # Drawing # Description Unit Price Price
FLOTATION MODULES
FLO1200 190 1200L Dock Float each 850.00$      950.00$
FLO650 278 650L Dock Float each 650.00$      730.00$
FLO900 279 900L Dock Float each 750.00$      850.00$
FLO550 1052 550L Dock Float each 550.00$      600.00$
FLO333 184 Pontoon Boat 333L Float each 425.00$      475.00$
FLO333NC 306 Pontoon Boat Nose Cone to suit 333L each 425.00$      475.00$
FLO840 7004 House Boat 840L Float each 800.00$      880.00$
FLO440NC 7003 House Boat Nose Cone to suit 840L each 750.00$      830.00$
FOAM FILLED FLOTATION MODULES
FLO1200-FF 190 Foam Filled 1200L Dock Float each 1,800.00$   1,900.00$
FLO650-FF 278 Foam Filled 650L Dock Float each 1,170.00$   1,250.00$
FLO900-FF 279 Foam Filled 900L Dock Float each 1,470.00$   1,570.00$
FLO550-FF 1052 Foam Filled 550L Dock Float each 990.00$      1,040.00$
FLO333-FF 184 Foam Filled Pontoon Boat 333L Float each 690.00$      740.00$
FLO333NC-FF 306 Foam Filled Pontoon Boat Nose Cone to suit 333L each 560.00$      610.00$
FLO840-FF 7004 Foam Filled House Boat 840L Float each 1,470.00$   1,550.00$
FLO440NC-FF 7003 Foam Filled House Boat Nose Cone to suit 840L each 1,100.00$   1,180.00$
FLO2000-FF 2728 Foam Filled 2000L Industrial Dock Float each 2,450.00$   2,600.00$
PILE CAPS - WHITE
PILE230 382 White Polyethylene Pile Cap 230mm Diameter each 50.00$        60.00$
PILE275 384 White Polyethylene Pile Cap 275mm Diameter each 55.00$        65.00$
PILE315 806 White Polyethylene Pile Cap 315mm Diameter each 62.00$        67.00$
PILE325 White Polyethylene Pile Cap 325mm Diameter each 65.00$        70.00$
PILE350 385 White Polyethylene Pile Cap 350mm Diameter each 70.00$        75.00$
PILE385 386 White Polyethylene Pile Cap 385mm Diameter each 75.00$        80.00$
PILE425 387 White Polyethylene Pile Cap 425mm Diameter each 85.00$        95.00$
MARKER BUOY
BUOY-17RD1 7038 Marker Buoy Round 17 Litre - RED each 120.00$      130.00$
BUOY-17YL1 7038 Marker Buoy Round 17 Litre - YELLOW each 120.00$      130.00$
PONTOON BUFFER / FENDER
BUFFER-373 373 White PVC Buffer / Fender large "D" Section 80mm metre 65.00$        70.00$
AL-527 527 Aluminum slide in suit large "D" Section buffer 4mtr Length each 35.00$        35.00$
BUFFER-362 362 White PVC Buffer / Fender small "P" Section 46mm metre 50.00$        55.00$
BUFFER-7035 7035 Deluxe Carpet Buffer / Fender 170mm metre 180.00$      190.00$
BUFFER-7036 7036 Deluxe Carpet custom sewn corner each 70.00$        70.00$
Deluxe Carpet Buffer / Fender Fitting metre 50.00$        50.00$
CARPET and TRIM
CARPET-2954 2954 4 Mtrs wide Dark Grey Charcoal - Marine Carpet metre 120.00$      120.00$
TRIM-3306 3306 Aluminium edge trim with grip tape length 210.00$      215.00$